
Media Contacts

North America:
Greg Payne
gpayne@ptc.com 

Europe:
Libby Fink
jfink@ptc.com 

Japan:
Yumiko Nakamura
ynakamura@ptc.com 

China:
Penny Zhou 
pzhou@ptc.com 

Analyst Contacts
PLM, ALM, CAD, AR,
IoT:
Coray Thibaut de
Maisieres
cthibaut@ptc.com

SLM:
Gordon Benzie
gbenzie@ptc.com 

Media & Analyst Contacts

Investor Contact
Matt Shimao
mshimao@ptc.com
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